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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2008  9:10:52AM

Assembly District 64

 11,094 PUBLIC COUNTER

 201 EMERGENCY

 596 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 266 FEDERAL

 697 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,854 

 7,575 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,705 GRACE LIN (REPUBLICAN)

 109 GRACE LIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 358 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ISAIAH MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY KORNREICH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,749 

Unrecorded  2,105 

Assembly District 66

 52,729 PUBLIC COUNTER

 336 EMERGENCY

 3,646 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2,096 FEDERAL

 2,531 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  61,338 

 41,913 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,037 GRACE LIN (REPUBLICAN)

 283 GRACE LIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,997 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 BORIS ZILBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHIFREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GISCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE M ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODERICK T. LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY M BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  52,241 

Unrecorded  9,097 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2008  9:10:52AM

Assembly District 67

 50,935 PUBLIC COUNTER

 306 EMERGENCY

 2,832 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,686 FEDERAL

 2,226 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  57,985 

 39,437 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,823 GRACE LIN (REPUBLICAN)

 283 GRACE LIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,900 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLE B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINA EXLINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. SINGER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  49,448 

Unrecorded  8,537 

Assembly District 69

 2,095 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 109 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 54 FEDERAL

 98 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,356 

 1,604 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 317 GRACE LIN (REPUBLICAN)

 14 GRACE LIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 94 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  2,029 

Unrecorded  327 

Assembly District 75

 40,339 PUBLIC COUNTER

 324 EMERGENCY

 2,238 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,076 FEDERAL

 2,065 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  46,042 

 30,857 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,247 GRACE LIN (REPUBLICAN)

 226 GRACE LIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,798 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIGHT-TO- LIFE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,132 

Unrecorded  7,910 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2008  9:10:52AM

Total for Representative in Congress (8th Congressional District) - New York County

 157,192 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1,167 EMERGENCY

 9,421 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5,178 FEDERAL

 7,617 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  180,575 

 121,386 JERROLD L NADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 23,129 GRACE LIN (REPUBLICAN)

 915 GRACE LIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,147 JERROLD L NADLER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 BORIS ZILBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLE B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHIFREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GISCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINA EXLINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE M ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIGHT-TO- LIFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODERICK T. LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY KORNREICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY M BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  152,599 

Unrecorded  27,976 
In one or more Election Districts in this contest, the number of votes reported exceeds the number of ballots reported.  See the attached 

discrepancy report.

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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